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Student Services Directory 

at the Erma Byrd Higher Education Center 
 

Name 

 

Phone Number 

 

Email Address 

 

Room Number 

 
 

 

Automated Switchboard 

 

(304) 384-5614 
(when you hear the 

recording press “0” for 

immediate assistance) 

 

 
 

Beckley@concord.edu 

 

 

 

Erma Byrd Center 

 

Admissions Office 

 

 

1-888-384-5249 

 

admissions@concord.edu 

 

 

Athens Campus 

 

Financial Aid Office 

 

 

(304) 384-6069 

 

financialaid@concord.edu 

 

FAFSA School Code:  003810 

 

Athens Campus 

 

Teresa Frey, Academic 

Advisor, RBA Program 

 

(304) 384-5226 

 

tfrey@concord.edu 

 

 

Athens Campus 

 

Registrar’s Office 

 

 

(304) 384-5142 

 

 

registrar@concord.edu 

 

 

Athens Campus 

 

Phil Lewis, Director 

CU Career Services 

 

 

(304) 384-5613 

 

(304) 384-6292 

 

 
 

 plewis@concord.edu 

 

 

 

Athens Campus  

 

Erma Byrd Center 

 

 

Sheila Womack, Director 

Student Success 

 

 

(304) 384-6298 

 

swomack@concord.edu 

 

 

Athens Campus 

 

Dr. Sarah Beasley, VP of 

Student Affairs and Dean 

of Students 

 

(304) 384-6035 

 

sbeasley@concord.edu 

 

Athens Campus 
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